
Small Plates
Scallops grilled or battered
Breaded whitebait                                                           
Battered calamari rings                                               
Battered giant prawns                                     
Smoked haddock and cod fish cakes                      
King prawns 1/2  pint   s/w marie rose dip 
Moules mariniere   1/2 kg /1kg                                                                           
Oysters - fresh daily - see board    

Traditional British Fish and Chips
Cod                                                                              
Hake 
Haddock                                                                   
Plaice                                                                                                                                                      
Skate                                                                    
Cod goujons                                                                                                                                 
Scampi                                                                       

Grilled Fish s/w chips, salad or new potatoes                                                                           
Mackerel (whole)                                                                    
Seabass (whole)                                                                      
Haddock                                                                    
Cod                                                                      
Plaice 
Tuna 
Monkfish
Salmon    
King Prawns 
Skate  

Suttons Homemade Steak Pie & Mash 
 s/w gravy and garden peas                                                                     

Sausages
Jumbo, Battered, Saveloy                                                         

Something Sweet
Ice cream & Sorbet   by Gelateria Romeo & Giulietta                                   1 scoop                                                                                      
Battered Mars Bar or Battered Snickers   s/w vanilla ice cream                  
Mrs Sutton’s sticky toffee pudding with walnuts   s/w vanilla ice cream                                      

Sides
Chips                                                                                                             
New potatoes
Mashed potatoes                                                                                      
Seasonal salad                                                                                                 
Mushy peas                                                                                              
Baked beans                                                                                                  
Coleslaw                                                                                                        
Curry sauce / Gravy                                                                            
Bread / Roll and butter                                                                                   
Gherkin                                                                                                        
Pickled egg                                                                                                                               
Pickled onion                                                                                          

£14.00

£3.90

£4.70
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£1.80
£1.50
£1.30
£1.30

£3.50
£5.90
£7.50

each £3.50
£7.50
£8.50
£9.90
£8.50
£8.90

£8.50/ £15.00
from £2.00

£17.50
£14.90
£17.50
£17.50
£18.50
£15.50
£13.50

£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50
£18.50 
£18.50
£18.50

FISHMONGERS 
 N16 0PH 020 7923 9471 
 N7 6AA   020 8062 8217

ISLINGTON 
London N1 3PD 
Phone: 020 7359 1210

HACKNEY 
London E8 1BP 
Phone: 020 3645 1801

Burgers s/w chips or salad                                         
Classic cheese burger
100% Cod fillet burger
Crispy chicken tenders burger
Seared tuna burger

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£15.50



Wine (see board for full range)

House White                                                          
House Rose                                       
House Red                                  

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco                                                                         
Champagne                                                                                                                

Soft Drinks      

Fizzy               Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Lemonade 
                       Ginger Beer, Cream Soda 
Fentimans       Victorian Lemonade, Dandelion & Burdock, Ginger Beer, Cola         
Juices             Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange 
Water              Still, Sparkling                                              small / large

All our fish is responsibly sourced and delivered daily from our own fishmongers. All our fried 
food is cooked in the finest groundnut oil.

Beer / Lager / Cider / Ale                                                                                                         

San Miguel (330ml)  
Corona (330ml)  
Crabbies alcoholic ginger beer (500ml)  
Guinness (1 pint)                                                                    
Magners (1 pint)                                                                                          
London Pride (500ml)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Crate Brewery Hackney                                                                                
Pale Ale (330ml) 
IPA (330 ml) 
Lager (330ml)                                                                                                                                                             

Food allergies and intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff 
about our ingredients.

£4.95
£4.95
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

750ml
£23.50
£23.50
£23.50

DRINKS MENU

Hot Drinks

Tea (pot)        Classic English, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea                                                   
Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Cappuccino 
Latte                                       

175ml
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

200ml
£6.95

750ml
£24.50
£39.50

£3.50

£3.95
£2.50

£2.00 / £3.50

£2.75
£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50

SERVICE CHARGE NOT INCLUDED
10% service will be charged for parties of 6 or more 


