

ISLINGTON London N1 3PD Phone: 020 7359 1210 HACKNEY London E8 1BP Phone: 020 3645 1801 FISHMONGERS N16 0PH 020 7923 9471 N7 6AA 020 8062 8217

Small Plates

Scallops grilled or battered	each £3.50
Breaded whitebait	£7.50
Battered calamari rings	£8.50
Battered giant prawns	£9.90
Smoked haddock and cod fish cakes	£8.50
King prawns 1/2 pint s/w marie rose dip	£8.90
Moules mariniere 1/2 kg /1 kg	£8.50/ £15.00
Oysters - fresh daily - see board	from £2.00
Traditional British Fish and Chips	
Cod	£17.50
Hake	£14.90
Haddock	£17.50
Plaice	£17.50
Skate	£18.50
Cod goujons	£15.50
Scampi	£13.50
Grilled Fish s/w chips, salad or new potatoes	
Mackerel (whole)	£18.50
Seabass (whole)	£18.50
Haddock	£18.50
Cod	£18.50
Plaice	£18.50
Tuna	£18.50
Monkfish	£18.50
Salmon	£18.50
King Prawns	£18.50
Skate	£18.50

Suttons Homemade Steak Pie & Mash

s/w gravy and garden peas		£14.00
Sausages		
Jumbo, Battered, Saveloy		£3.90
Burgers s/w chips or salad		
Classic cheese burger		£14.00
100% Cod fillet burger		£14.00
Crispy chicken tenders burger		£14.00
Seared tuna burger		£15.50
Sides		
Chips		£4.70
New potatoes		£4.90
Mashed potatoes		£4.90
Seasonal salad		£4.90
Mushy peas		£3.50
Baked beans		£3.50
Coleslaw		£3.80
Curry sauce / Gravy		£3.50
Bread / Roll and butter		£1.80
Gherkin		£1.50
Pickled egg		£1.30
Pickled onion		£1.30
Something Sweet		
Ice cream & Sorbet by Gelateria Romeo & Giulietta	1 scoop	£3.50
Battered Mars Bar or Battered Snickers s/w vanilla ice cream		£5.90
Mrs Sutton's sticky toffee pudding with walnuts s/w vanilla ice cream		£7.50



DRINKS MENU

Wine (see board for full rongs)		
Wine (see board for full range)	175ml	750ml
House White	£6.50	£23.50
House Rose	£6.50	£23.50
House Red	£6.50	£23.50
Sparkling Wine	200ml	750ml
Prosecco	£6.95	£24.50
Champagne		£39.50
Beer / Lager / Cider / Ale		
San Miguel (330ml)		£4.95
Corona (330ml)		£4.95
Crabbies alcoholic ginger beer (500ml)		£6.50
Guinness (1 pint)		£6.50
Magners (1 pint)		£6.50
London Pride (500ml)		£6.50
Crate Brewery Hackney		
Pale Ale (330ml)		£5.50
IPA (330 ml)		£5.50
Lager (330ml)		£5.50

Soft Drinks	
-------------	--

Fizzy	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Lemo	onade	£3.50
	Ginger Beer, Cream Soda		
Fentimans	Victorian Lemonade, Dandelion & Burdo	ck, Ginger Beer, C	ola £3.95
Juices	Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple, Orange		£2.50
Water	Still, Sparkling	small / large	£2.00 / £3.50

Hot Drinks

Tea (pot)	Classic English, Peppermint, Earl Grey, Green Tea	£2.75
Espresso		£2.50
Double Esp	resso	£3.00
Cappuccino		£3.50
Latte		£3.50

Food allergies and intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff about our ingredients.

SERVICE CHARGE **NOT** INCLUDED 10% service will be charged for parties of 6 or more

All our fish is responsibly sourced and delivered daily from our own fishmongers. All our fried food is cooked in the finest groundnut oil.